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199301060000
03561

01/06/1993
09:59:38

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUDCHOCK,
ALEX

199301060000
03601

01/06/1993
10:08:23

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FISH, TOMMY
W

199301110000
09251

01/11/1993
03:09:20

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
EDWARD
O'NEAL

199301040000
00211

01/04/1993
08:51:13

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301060000
03171

01/06/1993
08:25:33

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301110000
09241

01/11/1993
03:07:35

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301250000
22691

01/25/1993
09:19:47

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAZENBY,
GORDON
RICHARD

199301120000
09931

01/12/1993
08:41:24

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

6 9 Lot#:23 Book:6
Pg:9

199301110000
08731

01/11/1993
12:20:47

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

7 113 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:1992
4788


