Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1993/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301060000 03561	01/06/1993 09:59:38	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDCHOCK, ALEX						
199301060000 03601	01/06/1993 10:08:23	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FISH, TOMMY W						
199301110000 09251	01/11/1993 03:09:20	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN, EDWARD O'NEAL						
199301040000 00211	01/04/1993 08:51:13	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199301060000 03171	01/06/1993 08:25:33	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199301110000 09241	01/11/1993 03:07:35	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL MORTGAGE CORP						
199301250000 22691	01/25/1993 09:19:47	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAZENBY, GORDON RICHARD						
199301120000 09931	01/12/1993 08:41:24	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			6	9		Lot#:23 Book:6 Pg:9
199301110000 08731	01/11/1993 12:20:47	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			7	113		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:1992 4788